130 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
GOOD  IP54 Svítidla do výrobních prostor
Luminaires for production rooms
Leuchten für Produktionsräume
 Dustproof luminaires for lighting in
industry. Long service life, low energy
consumption, and metal design range them among
quality products.

Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
  h
ole
s
lm W w x l x h a x b kg
HR 210
ZCLED3G17L840/HR210-OPAL-IP54 1910 17
210x705x60 100x475 5
ZCLED3G27L840/HR210-OPAL-IP54 3010 27
ZCLED3G32L840/HR210-OPAL-IP54 3515 32
210x1265x60 100x760 6,5
ZCLED3G53L840/HR210-OPAL-IP54 5725 53
ZCLED3G40L840/HR210-OPAL-IP54 4720 40
210x1545x60 100x1120 7
ZCLED3G54L840/HR210-OPAL-IP54 6325 54
HR 300G
ZCLED3G17L840/HR300G-OPAL-IP54 2068 17
300x705x60 200x475 6
ZCLED3G27L840/HR300G-OPAL-IP54 3220 27
ZCLED3G32L840/HR300G-OPAL-IP54 3814 32
300x1265x60 200x760 7
ZCLED3G53L840/HR300G-OPAL-IP54 6608 53
ZCLED3G40L840/HR300G-OPAL-IP54 4456 40
300x1545x60 200x1120 7,5
ZCLED3G54L840/HR300G-OPAL-IP54 6588 54
A 190
ZCLED3G17L840/A190-OPAL-IP54 1910 17
190x705x115 600 6
ZCLED3G27L840/A190-OPAL-IP54 3010 27
ZCLED3G32L840/A190-OPAL-IP54 3515 32
190x1265x115 1180 7,2
ZCLED3G53L840/A190-OPAL-IP54 5725 53
ZCLED3G40L840/A190-OPAL-IP54 4720 40
190x1545x115 1320 7,8
ZCLED3G54L840/A190-OPAL-IP54 6325 54
ZK
ZCLED3G32Q840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 3909 32
615x615x60 495x495 9
ZCLED3G53Q840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 6230 53
ZCLED3G17L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 2068 17
310x725x60 182x475 7
ZCLED3G27L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 3220 27
ZCLED3G32L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 3814 32
310x1285x60 182x860 9
ZCLED3G53L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 6608 53
ZCLED3G64L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 7628 64
615x1285x60 495x860 18
ZCLED3G106L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 13126 106
ZCLED3G40L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 4456 40
310x1565x60 182x1120 10ZCLED3G54L840/ZK-OPAL-IP54 6588 54
Rozměry a umístění upevnovacích otvorů/Dimensions and position of fastening holes.
210
60